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Overall Accessibility compliance status

Crawl information
Pages scanned
Pages with issues
Unique snippets with issues

Total locations affected

Level A Compliance

Errors
Warnings

Needs review

https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/3a0700dc-5407-4c1{-86bf-667d...

Accessibility Report
Generated: Wed, 24 Mar 2021 05:21

78.27%

9,683
9,602
500,518
9,356,858

86.36%

21 checks failed
3,682 unique snippets with issues
7,419 total areas being affected

5 checks failed
5,037 unique snippets with issues
6,898 total areas being affected

49 checks failed
185,204 unique snippets with issues
4,066,001 total areas being affected
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Level AA Compliance 45.42%

Errors 8 checks failed
8,643 unique snippets with issues
166,033 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed
99 unique snippets with issues
105 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed
297,853 unique snippets with issues
5,110,402 total areas being affected
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