

Accessibility Report Generated: Wed, 24 Mar 2021 05:21

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Wed, 24 Mar 2021 05:21

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status	78.27%
Crawl information	
Pages scanned	9,683
Pages with issues	9,602
Unique snippets with issues	500,518
Total locations affected	9,356,858
Level A Compliance	86.36%
Errors	21 checks failed 3,682 unique snippets with issues 7,419 total areas being affected
Warnings	5 checks failed 5,037 unique snippets with issues 6,898 total areas being affected
Needs review	49 checks failed 185,204 unique snippets with issues 4,066,001 total areas being affected

Level AA Compliance	45.42%
Errors	8 checks failed
	8,643 unique snippets with issues
	166,033 total areas being affected
Warnings	1 checks failed
•	99 unique snippets with issues
	105 total areas being affected
Needs review	19 checks failed
	297,853 unique snippets with issues
	5,110,402 total areas being affected
Report for: https://www.messiah.edu	Crawl done at: Wed, 24 Mar 2021 05:21